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General information about company
Scrip code 538351
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE663P01015
Name of the company A.F ENTERPRISES LTD.
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes No Yes No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. OS hareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. OF fully paid | paid-up underlying shares shares (calculated - .
shareholders | up equity | equity ; held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
()} shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
(1) (I shares | shares | p Cooinis [ IVIT 1 1057) (Vi) As a cl cl % of
held (IV) | held (V)+ (VD) ass eg: ass
) (VD % of (ATB+C2) |y - Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;L 1 807600 807600 6.25 807600 807600 | 6.25
romoter
Group
(B) Public 2644 12106036 12106036 | 93.75 12106036 12106036 | 93.75
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 2645 12913636 12913636 | 100 12913636 12913636 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , asa | Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares pledged or
Sha No. of Underlying | conversion of (XII) otherwise Number of
Category U :iiresl . Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered ur2 erho
Category | of Ont etr yél.lg Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X1 ﬁqﬁ; ¥ shares
) shareholder | =" irtlbl]n g Outstanding | securities and | percentage of Asa Asa de 1tn ialized
(1) CONVETUBIC | yyo rrants No. Of diluted share o 0 cmateriatize
securities . . . % of % of | form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)=
X) 0 No. (a) total | No. | total
(@) (VID+(X) As a % of ' Shares | (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 5.72 807600
Group
B) Public 1200000 1200000 94.28 4263636 | 35.22 11990826
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 1200000 1200000 100 4263636 | 33.02 12798426
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly :::;'rgsf ;l"l?;?é;los. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I 111 shares equity posttory per SCRR, of
Receipts (Iv)+
held (IV) | shares | P Wk vy | 1957 (VD | Class eg: | Class Total
held Asa%of |x ey | 10w Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | | 807600 807600 | 6.25 807600 807600 | 6.25
undivided Family
Sub-Total 1 807600 807600 6.25 807600 807600 6.25
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’Irl(()imoter 1 807600 807600 6.25 807600 807600 6.25
Group (A)=
A)D)+(A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(@) sharcholders | 5y gg 1069037 1069037 |8.28 1069037 1069037 |8.28
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |29 6519910 6519910 |50.49 6519910 6519910 |50.49
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© 2236’0%3;“ 127 4517089 4517089 | 34.98 4517089 4517089 | 34.98
Sub-Total 2644 12106036 12106036 | 93.75 12106036 12106036 | 93.75
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 2644 12106036 12106036 | 93.75 12106036 12106036 | 93.75
B)(2)H+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 2645 12913636 12913636 | 100 12913636 12913636 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 2645 12913636 12913636 | 100 12913636 12913636 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
: Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of XII
Shares : Underlying assuming full conversion (XID) encumbered | Number of
Shares
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . . ’
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants € | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VID+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 5.72 807600
Sub-Total (A) 572 807600
O]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 570 807600
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 0 0 7.57 0 0 953827
(a(ii)) 1200000 1200000 54.7 2000000 | 30.68 6519910
(e) 0 0 32.01 2263636 | 50.11 4517089
(S;;b'T"tal (B) 1200000 | 1200000 94.28 4263636 | 35.22 11990826
Total Public
Shareholding
1200000 1200000 94.28 4263636 | 35.22 11990826
B=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1200000 1200000 100 4263636 | 33.02 12798426
A+B+C2) .
Total 1200000 1200000 100 4263636 | 33.02 12798426
(A+B+C) :
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RMS MOSQUTO PVT. LTD.

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAFCR7365B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

807600

807600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

807600

807600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.25

6.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

807600

807600

Class eg:y

Total

807600

807600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.25

6.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.72

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

807600

807600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANUVA
KAUR KEER

RISHAN
SINGH KEER

SANDEEP
ARNEJA

RAKESH
RAWAT

SHASHI
RAWAT

ASHISH
KHANDELWAL

AMIT GUPTA

PAN (II)

KEWPKO0425R

GNMPK4904C

AJGPAZ844B

AEDPR6488Q

ACDPR6729A

BSXPK1260L

AKUPG9861B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1000000

1000000

950000

937500

936686

400000

400000

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1000000

1000000

950000

937500

936686

400000

400000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.74

7.74

7.36

7.26

7.25

3.1

3.1

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1000000

1000000

950000

937500

936686

400000

400000

Class eg:y

Total

1000000

1000000

950000

937500

936686

400000

400000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.74

7.74

7.36

7.26

7.25

3.1

3.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.09

7.09

6.73

6.64

6.64

2.83

2.83

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1000000

1000000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in

1000000

1000000

950000

937500

936686

400000
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5624186

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

5624186

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

43.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5624186

Class eg:y

Total

5624186

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

43.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

39.85

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

2000000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

35.56

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5624186
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

HUF

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANJANEYAPUTRA
HUMAN RESOURCE

CONSULTANCY PVT. LTD.

L7 HITECH
PRIVATE
LIMITED

RDS CORPORATE
SERVICES
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (1)

AAHCA5608G

AACCL7130P

AAECR6922P

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

38

55

20

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1000000

230500

800000

2763675

3120

216373

56735

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1000000

230500

800000

2763675

3120

216373

56735

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.74

1.78

6.2

21.4

0.02

1.68

0.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1000000

230500

800000

2763675

3120

216373

56735

Class eg:y

Total

1000000

230500

800000

2763675

3120

216373

56735

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.74

1.78

6.2

21.4

0.02

1.68

0.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

7.09

1.63

5.67

19.58

0.02
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

(VID+(X) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0 800000 800000 |0 0 0
‘S*}f;ef}?efk‘;’(tg 0 0 100 2895 |0 0 0
Number of equity

shares held in 1000000 230500 800000 2763675 |3120 195853 | 56735

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8

9

10

11

12

Category Firm

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SAHIL ARORA

SHAGUN AJMANI

SANTOSH KUMAR
KUSHAWAHA

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

BOMPA4674P

AIPPA4473]

AQOPK3040N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

127

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

13550

650000

513636

300000

1463636

4517089

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

13550

650000

513636

300000

1463636

4517089

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 0.1
as per SCRR, ’
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.03

3.98

2.32

11.33

34.97

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 13550

650000

513636

300000

1463636

4517089

Class eg:y

Total 13550

650000

513636

300000

1463636

4517089

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.1

5.03

3.98

2.32

11.33

34.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying 0
Outstanding

Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible 0
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

0.1
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.61

3.64

2.13

10.37
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 650000 513636 300000 1463636 2263636
As a % of total

Shares held (b)) | ° 100 100 100 100 50.11
Number of equity

shares held in 13550 | 650000 513636 300000 1463636 4496569

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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